
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 26
19 MAY 2016 - 11:32

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47
WJ   7:56.68   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   7:45.51   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.58 56.81 1:55.98
EJ   7:57.58   Target Time    
CR   7:50.53   ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201427.61 57.30 1:58.34

Heat 1 of 2
1 5 ESP SPAIN 7:57.20 q

CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 06 AUG 1992 0.75 27.90 57.78 1:28.23 1:58.61 1:58.61
GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima 24 MAY 1997 0.25 27.83 58.76 1:28.80 1:59.15 3:57.76
COSTA SCHMID Melanie 24 APR 1989 0.40 28.09 58.30 1:28.36 1:58.44 5:56.20
ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 11 JAN 1998 0.22 28.45 59.21 1:30.26 2:01.00 7:57.20

2 3 HUN HUNGARY 7:57.94 0.74 q
VERRASZTO Evelyn 17 JUL 1989 0.74 27.95 58.25 1:28.53 1:58.55 1:58.55
KAPAS Boglarka 22 APR 1993 0.22 28.48 59.39 1:30.38 2:01.18 3:59.73
KESELY Ajna 10 SEP 2001 0.45 27.79 57.51 1:28.02 1:58.96 5:58.69
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 03 APR 1989 0.27 28.31 58.90 1:29.01 1:59.25 7:57.94

3 6 NED NETHERLANDS 7:58.49 1.29 q
KNEPPERS Andrea 24 FEB 1993 0.79 29.51 1:00.15 1:30.75 2:00.53 2:00.53
VERMEULEN Esmee 21 APR 1996 0.19 27.44 57.45 1:27.68 1:58.55 3:59.08
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.26 27.17 57.40 1:28.40 1:59.98 5:59.06
NEUMANN Robin 12 DEC 1997 0.16 27.92 57.93 1:28.86 1:59.43 7:58.49

4 2 SLO SLOVENIA 8:02.96 5.76 q
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.73 27.98 58.45 1:29.21 1:59.94 1:59.94
PINTAR Tjasa 15 FEB 1997 0.44 27.95 58.25 1:29.48 2:00.43 4:00.37
GOVEJSEK Nastja 15 JUL 1997 0.42 27.46 57.52 1:29.61 2:02.56 6:02.93
KLINAR Anja 03 APR 1988 0.37 28.90 59.04 1:29.43 2:00.03 8:02.96

5 4 BEL BELGIUM 8:07.50 10.30 q
CASINI Juliette 26 FEB 1997 0.67 28.48 58.99 1:30.04 2:02.73 2:02.73
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.23 26.98 57.15 1:28.53 1:59.47 4:02.20
BOUDEN Camille 07 JUL 2001 0.27 28.43 1:00.30 1:32.88 2:04.57 6:06.77
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.28 28.51 59.20 1:30.12 2:00.73 8:07.50

6 7 FRA FRANCE 8:07.51 10.31 R
GHEORGHIU Camille 30 JAN 1996 0.70 28.76 59.55 1:30.68 2:00.93 2:00.93
FABRE Margaux 02 OCT 1992 0.37 28.00 58.27 1:29.65 2:00.72 4:01.65
CINI Mathilde 18 NOV 1994 0.07 28.26 1:00.06 1:32.51 2:04.39 6:06.04
HACHE Cloe 11 DEC 1997 0.20 27.90 58.81 1:30.17 2:01.47 8:07.51

    Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 11:48

Heat 2 of 2
1 2 ITA ITALY 7:59.52 q

PIROZZI Stefania 16 DEC 1993 0.74 28.44 58.86 1:29.90 2:00.80 2:00.80
DE MEMME Martina 07 AUG 1991 0.17 28.94 59.79 1:30.45 2:00.43 4:01.23
MUSSO Erica 29 JUL 1994 0.25 28.11 58.27 1:28.76 1:59.24 6:00.47
MIZZAU Alice 18 MAR 1993 0.31 28.03 58.13 1:28.81 1:59.05 7:59.52

2 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:59.73 0.21 q
COATES Georgia 19 FEB 1999 0.73 28.52 58.72 1:29.53 2:00.10 2:00.10
HATTERSLEY Camilla 24 FEB 1995 0.33 27.35 57.54 1:28.74 1:59.57 3:59.67
FAULKNER Eleanor 05 JAN 1993 0.26 27.88 58.47 1:29.58 2:00.68 6:00.35
MILEY Hannah 08 AUG 1989 0.24 27.73 58.38 1:28.90 1:59.38 7:59.73

3 3 SWE SWEDEN 8:04.89 5.37 q
MARKO-VARGA Ida 10 MAR 1985 0.69 28.13 58.40 1:29.64 2:01.11 2:01.11
GARDELL Stina 28 MAR 1990 0.37 29.00 59.79 1:30.32 2:00.81 4:01.92
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.65 27.78 58.12 1:29.52 2:01.39 6:03.31
STENKVIST Henriette 10 FEB 1994 0.23 27.73 57.74 1:28.88 2:01.58 8:04.89

4 4 SUI SWITZERLAND 8:09.91 10.39 R
GIRARDET Noemi 12 DEC 1994 0.76 28.42 58.74 1:29.82 2:01.48 2:01.48
UGOLKOVA Maria 18 JUL 1989 0.20 28.18 58.64 1:29.15 2:00.28 4:01.76
VAN BERKEL Martina Eva 23 JAN 1989 0.27 28.78 1:00.06 1:31.76 2:03.55 6:05.31
VILLARS Danielle Carmen 06 MAR 1993 0.26 28.88 1:00.92 1:32.89 2:04.60 8:09.91

5 5 AUT AUSTRIA 8:09.95 10.43
ZAISER Lisa 23 AUG 1994 0.68 28.61 59.33 1:30.71 2:02.23 2:02.23
STEINEGGER Joerdis 08 FEB 1983 0.28 28.03 58.99 1:30.21 2:01.70 4:03.93
HUFNAGL Claudia 20 MAY 1996 0.48 28.40 59.57 1:31.74 2:03.61 6:07.54
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

KUKLA Julia 13 JUL 1998 0.20 27.73 58.55 1:30.01 2:02.41 8:09.95

6 1 FIN FINLAND 8:26.14 26.62
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 13 DEC 1984 0.70 28.35 59.37 1:32.06 2:05.74 2:05.74
LAJUNEN Laura 09 MAR 1992 0.20 28.68 1:01.59 1:35.88 2:09.57 4:15.31
ALA-SEPPAELAE Anniina 13 AUG 1993 0.22 29.31 1:00.86 1:32.71 2:04.57 6:19.88
OTAVA Aino 19 MAR 1999 0.25 29.65 1:01.82 1:34.29 2:06.26 8:26.14

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 POL POLAND DSQ
SOKOLOWSKA Diana 19 FEB 1996 0.74 28.13 58.41 1:29.40 2:01.49 2:01.49
ZUKOWSKA Paula 30 MAR 1993 - 0.13
CZERNIAK Monika 07 JUN 1992 0.25
ORCZYKOWSKA Wioletta 11 JAN 1997 0.09
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